03/05/2023, 08:52

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: MEDIANEIRA CAMARA MUNICIPAL
Conta: 0956 | 006 | 00000169-1

Data: 03/05/2023 - 08:51

Més: Abril/2023

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Historico
000000 SALDO ANTERIOR
14/04/2023 275024 RESGATE
14/04/2023 140933 CRED TEV
14/04/2023 000444 DOC ELET E
14/04/2023 000448 DOC ELET E
14/04/2023 012695 PG ORG GOV
14/04/2023 113546 PAG BOLETO
14/04/2023 114187 PAG BOLETO
14/04/2023 992981 PG PREFEIT
14/04/2023 140922 ENVIO TEV
18/04/2023 847357 APLICACAO
18/04/2023 181347 CRED TEV
24/04/2023 295625 RESGATE
24/04/2023 338609 PAG AGUA
24/04/2023 338954 PG LUZ/GAS
24/04/2023 339866 PAG FONE
24/04/2023 340125 PAG FONE
24/04/2023 355704 PAG BOLETO
27/04/2023 453493 RESGATE
27/04/2023 002292 DOC ELET E
27/04/2023 002340 DOC ELET E
27/04/2023 002342 DOC ELET E
27/04/2023 002343 DOC ELET E
27/04/2023 033111 PAG BOLETO
27/04/2023 129697 PAG BOLETO
27/04/2023 510523 PG PREFEIT
27/04/2023 000001 DEB.AUTOR.
27/04/2023 104093 ENVIO TED
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Valor

0,00
25.298,37 C
7.017,76 C
1.250,00 D
615,00 D
20.437,30 D
185,00 D
4.571,50 D
4.537,33 D
720,00 D
472.000,00 D
472.000,00 C
3.473,45C
318,70 D
2.356,95 D
248,84 D
307,59 D
241,37 D
318.554,30 C
1.953,00 D
535,00 D
920,00 D
850,00 D
8.812,94 D
159,90 D
46.968,29 D
2.719,16 D

4.472,30 D

Saldo

0,00
25.298,37 C
32.316,13 C
31.066,13 C
30.451,13 C
10.013,83 C
9.828,83 C
5.257,33C
720,00 C
0,00 C
472.000,00 D
0,00 C
3.473,45C
3.154,75 C
797,80 C
548,96 C
241,37 C
0,00 C
318.554,30 C
316.601,30 C
316.066,30 C
315.146,30 C
314.296,30 C
305.483,36 C
305.323,46 C
258.355,17 C
255.636,01 C

251.163,71 C
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27/04/2023 104442 ENVIO TED 4.637,01D 246.526,70 C
27/04/2023 104620 ENVIO TED 4.355,25 D 242.171,45C
27/04/2023 104748 ENVIO TED 4.660,77 D 237.510,68 C
27/04/2023 104904 ENVIO TED 3.848,78 D 233.661,90 C
27/04/2023 105057 ENVIO TED 5.252,95D 228.408,95 C
27/04/2023 105423 ENVIO TED 6.024,56 D 222.384,39 C
27/04/2023 105644 ENVIO TED 4.301,92 D 218.082,47 C
27/04/2023 107526 ENVIO TED 29.083,54 D 188.998,93 C
27/04/2023 116358 ENVIO TED 13.392,15D 175.606,78 C
27/04/2023 271504 ENVIO TEV 12.562,84 D 163.043,94 C
27/04/2023 271505 ENVIO TEV 13.750,89 D 149.293,05 C
27/04/2023 271506 ENVIO TEV 17.507,56 D 131.785,49 C
27/04/2023 271506 ENVIO TEV 3.469,69 D 128.315,80 C
27/04/2023 271507 ENVIO TEV 6.704,97 D 121.610,83 C
27/04/2023 271507 ENVIO TEV 5.871,72 D 115.739,11 C
27/04/2023 271508 ENVIO TEV 12.558,71 D 103.180,40 C
27/04/2023 271509 ENVIO TEV 4.756,33 D 98.424,07 C
27/04/2023 271509 ENVIO TEV 12.241,08 D 86.182,99 C
27/04/2023 271510 ENVIO TEV 9.751,28 D 76.431,71 C
27/04/2023 271511 ENVIO TEV 12.878,15D 63.553,56 C
27/04/2023 271511 ENVIO TEV 15.014,56 D 48.539,00 C
27/04/2023 271518 ENVIO TEV 6.024,56 D 42.514,44 C
27/04/2023 271521 TEV MESM T 7.017,76 D 35.496,68 C
27/04/2023 271522 ENVIO TEV 17.693,34 D 17.803,34 C
27/04/2023 271523 ENVIO TEV 17.693,34 D 110,00 C
27/04/2023 104093 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 99,00 C
27/04/2023 104442 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 88,00 C
27/04/2023 104620 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 77,00 C
27/04/2023 104748 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 66,00 C
27/04/2023 104904 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 55,00 C
27/04/2023 105057 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 44,00 C
27/04/2023 105423 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 33,00 C
27/04/2023 105644 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 22,00 C
27/04/2023 107526 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 11,00 C
27/04/2023 116358 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 0,00 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/04/2023&hdnDataFinal=30/04/2023 2/2



